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Connector, Insulated
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1/2 in. 90 Degree Flex/AC Squeeze Connector, Insulated

Features

« Rugged metallic construction ensures mechanical
protection for the raceway

« UPC bar coded fittings are individually polybagged with a
preprinted UPC-A bar code and packaged in pre-scored
tear top cartons for an attractive presentation

¢ Additional sizes available

General

Conduit Type Flexible Metal Conduit
Connector Type Squeeze

EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Fitting Type Connectors

Insulation Type Insulated

Material Malleable Iron

UPC 050169032022

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Trade Size
Weight
Width

*Representative Image

2.234in x 1797 in x 1.54 in
1.54 in

2.234 in

1/2in

0.107 Ib

1.797 in

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed

cULus Listed

Logistics

Carton Quantity 25
Minimum Pack Quantity 25
Pallet Quantity 13200
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