



## 1/2 in. 90 Degree Flex/AC Squeeze Connector, Insulated

By Raco  
Catalog # 3202

1/2 in. 90 Degree Flex/AC Squeeze Connector, Insulated



\*Representative Image

### Features

- Rugged metallic construction ensures mechanical protection for the raceway
- UPC bar coded fittings are individually polybagged with a preprinted UPC-A bar code and packaged in pre-scored tear top cartons for an attractive presentation
- Additional sizes available

### General

Conduit Type	Flexible Metal Conduit
Connector Type	Squeeze
EU RoHS Indicator	Contact Manufacturer
Fitting Type	Connectors
Insulation Type	Insulated
Material	Malleable Iron
UPC	050169032022

### Dimensions

Dimensions	2.234 in x 1.797 in x 1.54 in
Height	1.54 in
Length	2.234 in
Trade Size	1/2 in
Weight	0.107 lb
Width	1.797 in

### Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed	cULus Listed
------------------	--------------

### Logistics

Carton Quantity	25
Minimum Pack Quantity	25
Pallet Quantity	13200

### Product Assets

Catalogs - RACO / TayMac / Bell Full Catalog
Product Logo - MC_BX_CONDUIT LOGO
Product Logo - MC_BX
SDS - HCC_SDS
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions



A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.  
RACO-3202-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024